## NAAC Accredited B+ Estd. - 1991

## SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

A DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Memo No.: 26 Date: 21<sup>st</sup> June, 2022

## **NOTICE**

## **Distribution of Admit Card**

Admit for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester VI Examination 2022 and Part-III Examination-2022 of Calcutta University for students of Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya will be issued as per following schedule on production of Library Clearance and Accounts Clearance Certificate and Admit of Previous Examination:

Examination	Date of issue of Admit
B.A./B.Sc. (Hons.)- Semester VI Exam 2022	23.06.2022
B.Com./B.Sc. (Gen.)-Semester VI Exam 2022	(11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.)
B.A./B.Sc. Part III Exam - 2022	
B.A.(Gen.)-Semester VI Exam - 2022	24.06.2022
	(11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.)

Sanathachangue.

DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA

Principal

Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya Burul, South 24 Parganas

P.O.- Burul, P.S.- Nodakhali, Dist.- South 24 Parganas, PIN - 743318, Mob.: 8910370856 , Mob.: 9804206174 E-mail : office@anurupchandracollege.org, sacmprincipal@gmail.com Website : www.sacm.ac.in